1
Rheem® Ductless Mini-Split Heat Pump Systems
Revolutionary mini-split heat
pumps provide both heating and
cooling for year-round comfort
in most climates. A simple
push of a button on the remote
control allows you to switch

(15)
LINE SET SIZES AND LENGTHS - MULTI-ZONE
RHEEM® MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Mini-Split Outdoor Unit
R O S H 18 A F W J
Brand Product
Category Unit Type Functions Capacity
BTU/HR
Major
System
Series
System
Type Type (2) Voltage
Revision
Series
(Option)
R: Rheem
O: Mini-Split
     Outdoor
     Unit
S: Single
    Zone
    ODU
M: Multi-
     Zone
     ODU
H: Heat
     Pump
09 - 9,000
12 - 12,000
15 - 15,000
18 - 18,000
24 - 24,000
30 - 30,000
36 - 36,000
45 - 45,000
A: 1st Series
V:  Inverter
X:  Extended Line
     Set
H: High Efficiency
F:  Flex Tech
     (when followed
     by a W or Z)
H= High Heating
Z:  Zone
W: Wall Mount
     only
F: �Floor Mount
C: Compact
     Cassette or
     Slim Duct
S: Single-Zone
J:  208/230V/
     1Ph/60Hz
A: 115V/1Ph/
     60Hz
Blank: None
Mini-Split Indoor Unit
R I W H 12 A H W J
Brand Product
Category Unit Type Functions Capacity
BTU/HR
Major
System
Series
System
Type Type (2) Voltage
Minor
Revision
Series (Option)
R: Rheem I: Mini-Split
   Indoor Unit